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

JimmyButler@ButlerRealty.com

Kay Cornelison
256-653-4865

KayCornelison@ButlerRealty.com

~ LAND LISTINGS ~
New Listing: T-106:  35 Henderson Rd.  75 acres farm, hill view building 
sites, fenced pasture, spring fed stream, woods, deer & turkey, barn, power 
on property, recent survey.  $299,900 

New Listing: T-104:  438 Williams Hollow Rd.  Ideal mini farm, 18.35 
acres, woods w/ good timber & open, creek, spring water, county water 
available, excellent road frontage, convenient to I-65, good deer hunting.  
$85,000.

New Listing: T-103:  Dixon Town Rd.  Isolated farm, 157.6 acres, mostly 
woods w/ timber, good roads throughout, great for 4-wheelers, deer stands 
in place for great hunting, spring, pond, 3800’ road frontage.  $2950 / acre.

 T-046:  Strickland Lane, Ardmore. 85.01 acres, wooded w/ timber, 
deer, turkey & food plots. Several high hill bldg sites, soil tested for 
septic system, water on road, power near by.  Can divide.  $255,000.

T-038:  Franklin Hayes Rd, Pulaski.  Beautiful home site located 
on a ridge with fantastic view.  18.7 acres with wildlife for excellent 
hunting.  Add’l acreage available.  $44,900.

T-987: 1076 Pleasant Hill Rd, Prospect. 137.5 acre recreation/
hunting farm with several deer stands, food plots & 2 ponds. Off  road 
setting with hill view building sites. Metal building w/ power & water 
+ bathroom & large covered storage area. $289,900. 

T-098:  Elkton Prospect Rd, Prospect.  Unrestricted mini farm, 10.91 
acres, long road frontage, utilities available, scattered trees, septic in 
place.  $38,150. 

T-097: Old RR Bed Rd, Taft .  Excellent farm with row crop land and 
woods for hunting deer & turkey.  Very private with off  road building 
sites, utilities available, mature timber, 34.92 acres.  $199,500.  

New Price: T-080: 1836 Pisgah Ridge Rd, Pulaski. 48.9 acres, 
wooded & pasture, 2 springs, 2 ponds, peaceful & serene.  1507 SF 
home, hardwood fl ooring, vintage doors, frames & window trims. Two 
building sites, great road frontage.  $299,900.

T-055:  Elkton Pike, Ardmore.  Restricted tract of 2.31 acres, water 
and power available, surrounded by large trees, great view, walking 
distance to the Elk River.  $22,900.

T-013: 160 Deer Hunters Lane, Prospect. Basement brick ranch-
er, 3074 SF, 5 BR/3 BA with vaulted ceilings, recessed lighting, 
hardwood & tile fl ooring, SS appliances & kitchen pantry plus tile 
backsplash.  Exterior features include inground pool w/ fencing & 
concrete drive.  Also on the 27.5 acres is a 40x60 shop w/ roll-up 
door.  $379,900.

T-093:  26905 Pattie Lane, Ardmore.  Ranch style home in quiet 
neighborhood on cul-de-sac street.  1696 SF, 2 BR/2 BA, attached 
garage, concrete drive, hardwood fl ooring in kitchen & dining 
room, crown molding, chair rail, huge living room + a den. Sun 
room on back is 8x15. Ardmore schools w/ tuition.  $79,900.

 T-102:  1521 Ardmore Hwy 110, Taft .  Situated on 7.1 acres, 
this updated home boasts 2460 SF, 4 BR/2 BA, open fl oor plan, 
18’ ceiling in LR, recessed lighting, laminate fl ooring, offi  ce/den 
w/ wood-burning stove, master w/ wood-burning FP.  16x20 de-
tached building w/ work stations in place.  28x26 concrete pad is 
poured for detached garage.  $219,900.

T-940: 48 Old Baptist Rd, Ardmore. Situated on 18.5 acres, this 
custom brick home boasts 2662 SF w/4 BRs & 2.5 BAs. Custom cab-
inetry w/ Corian countertops, all kitchen appliances to remain, rock 
FP in family room, walk-in closets in all BRs, safe room in master 
BR closet, trey ceilings, attached & detached garages, in ground salt 
water pool, chain link fenced back yard, covered porches. $319,900.

NEW LISTING

Butler Realty
26875 Main Street • P.O. Box 124 • Ardmore, TN 38449

931-427-4411 • 256-423-4411

We have virtual tours available at 
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com
“Professionalism…Experience…Integrity…Service…RESULTS.”

 T-094:  4070 Bunker Hill Rd, Pulaski.  Situated on 3.6 acres, this charming 
farmhouse boasts 3071 SF, 6 bedrooms & 2 baths. Fresh paint & new carpet.  
Wood fl ooring in the master & second bedrooms on main level. Upstairs 
houses 4 bedrooms w/ ample closets for storage.  Some fencing and a barn 
so bring the horses.  Move-in ready.  $116,900.

T-072:  125 Junus Jackson Rd, Minor Hill.  Situated on 2.7 acres 
with back deck, out building, extra water tap, county water and a 
well, there’s room for a horse or two on this property.  1540 SF, 3 
BR/2 BA, Shaw laminate fl ooring throughout, fresh paint, new cabi-
nets & counter tops plus 2” blinds.  Move in ready.  $119,900.

 T-085:  215 Carter Rd, Pulaski. Breathtaking views, woods & pasture, 
ponds, stream, spring, turkey & deer, pole barn, 30x50 barn w/ loft . 3928 
SF basement brick home, 4 BR/4.5 BA, granite counters, tile back splash, 
hardwood fl ooring, security system, gorgeous sun room, Andersen 
windows & doors, recessed lighting, 2 FPs, above ground pool, back deck, 
covered and open back patio.  72.29 acres.  $625,000.

 T-092:  983 Veto Rd, Prospect.  Donald Gardner plan w/ nu-
merous amenities, hardwood fl ooring, extensive trims & crown 
moldings, recessed lighting, granite counters, custom cabinetry 
w/ raised panel doors, Andersen windows, Rinnai water heater, 
smooth ceilings, gas log FP, Jenn Air SS appliances, security sys-
tem, partially fi nished basement w/ rec room, attached garages.  
3724 SF, 4 BR/4.5 BA.  9.2 Acres.  $599,000.

 T-101:  5 Kelly Creek Rd, Ardmore.  Mini farm of 4 acres, 30x50 
workshop/barn with hot water & ½ bath, fencing for animals.  
1740 SF full brick home, 3 BR/2 BA w/ updated counter tops, roof 
& central.  Eat-in kitchen w/ laminate fl ooring. Spacious master, 
2-car attached garage & covered back deck.  $199,900.

T-100:  6756 Bunker Hill Rd, Dellrose.  Two tracts totaling 23.61 
acres, some very fertile bottom land, woods, open, year round In-
dian Creek, good hunting.  2202 SF farm house, 3 BR/3 BA, metal 
roof, H/A(2011) + aluminum windows. 30x40 shop w/ 12’ roll-up 
door, 3-car carport & above ground pool.  $219,900.

T-051:  49 Pepper Rd, Taft .  Full brick home, 1817 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, 
laminate in living areas, eat-in kitchen w/ pantry, gas log FP in 
LR, spacious master w/ walk-in closet.  Concrete drive, attached 
garage w/ cabinetry, detached garage, large deck w/ above ground 
pool.  7.94 acres, cross-fenced, pasture, small pond, 4-stall barn + 
hay barn.  $214,900

T-105:  30339 Ft Hampton St, Ardmore.  Great neighborhood 
for this ranch style home. Open fl oor plan w/ LR/DR combina-
tion, retro style kitchen w/ barn wood on cabinets + tile fl oor-
ing. Smooth ceilings throughout. 14x25 covered patio & 18x36 
in-ground pool w/ brick fence. 20x30 detached garage. Ardmore 
schools w/ tuition. 2117 SF, 3 BR/1.5 BA.  $129,900

NEW PRICE
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Duct Cleaning Now Available!

Legacy

Lending

$0 DOWN • 100% FINANCING

Offi  ce: 931-297-5001
Fax: 931-297-5059 

2705 Huntsville Hwy. • Fayetteville, TN 37334
NMLS# 1171984

USDA/RD, FHA, VA & Conventional Loans
Available Aft er Hours By Appointment

April Bergman 
Principal Broker
NMLS #161633
931-212-3182
April@legacylending.us

Teka Rennie 
Loan Originator
NMLS #1142991
931-993-5647
Teka@legacylending.us

Carman Mullins 
Loan Originator / Processor
NMLS #160322
931-224-8290
Carman@legacylending.us

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
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“FREE MARKET ANALYSIS”

105 Davidson St. Fayetteville, TN  
931-438-5555 • Lic. TN & AL
www.farmandhomerealestatetn.com
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

Call Th e Real Estate Specialist At Farm & Home

TN Auction
Lic. #5558

44  Roy  Road - Large stone ranch home with 2BR, huge den on 
mail level, Finished basement with 5 rooms, could be additional 
bedrooms if needed, 2 car garage on 2 acres with pond. Near 
I-65 in Frankewing. Single wide mobile home stays for rental 
potential. MLS# 1517558 $89,900 Call  BERNADETTE SELPH 
931-205-3866

13 Southgate Dr. - Move In Ready, 2 BR, 2 BA, covered 
front porch, 12x16 deck, attached 2 car garage, vinyl siding 
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
with double sinks, walk-in closet. Covered 
concrete patio, all brick home with 2/10 
Builder warranty. MLS# 1591067 $126,900

95 Old Huntsville Rd. - Very nice hand 
crafted stone home in rural location. very 
neat and clean with new carpet in living 
room and paint. All kitchen appliances stay. 
hardwoods, tile baths, and quick closing. 
MLS# 1597676 $131,900

26 Monks Rd. - Great brick home on crawl 
space. Has beautiful great room with vaulted 
ceiling, gas log fi replace and wood fl oors. Also 
very large rec room! All beds same side. Seller 
will seriously consider a Lease-purchase! 
Home situated on level lot near Highland 
Rim. MLS# 1574142 $137,600

60 Sonoma Dr. - Brand new home just being 
fi nished, All brick Features include ceramic 
tile in all wet areas, crown moulding in LR 
& MBR, chair rail in dinning area, covered 
patio area, isolated MBR, oversized garage, 
large lot in Brookwood subdivision. 
MLS# 1596432 $144,900

14 Lincoln Lake Rd. - Very nice home with 
lake frontage, 2 lots, 2 Br, 2 ba, large living 
room, handy kitchen with large dinning area, 
newer metal roof, easy care vinyl siding, 
includes pontoon boat and partial furniture, 
generator all wired into the home for 
emergency power. MLS# 1569353 $147,900

44 Sonoma Dr. - Brand New home on 2.18 
acres in Brookwood Estates. This beautifully 
built home hosts many features from “Trey” 
ceilings in the living room & master bedroom 
to the elegant “French country” cabinetry 
in the kitchen. Convenient to Huntsville..... 
MLS# 1585481 $169,000

1837 Dunroamin Ln. - Very nice unique 
stone home on choice 1.15 acre lot in great 
Fayetteville neighborhood. 4 bedrooms, 2 
& 1/2 Baths, basement, outside patio area 
with stone fi replace, nice sunroom, big stone 
fi replace, barn, 2 car carport, truly one of a 
kind. MLS# 1590444 $169,900

25 Brookwood Dr. - Brand new home in 
Brookwood Estates. Beautiful all brick home 
on over 1.5 acres . 4 Bedrooms, and many 
more excellent features. Buyer to verify 
all measurements as this home has been 
expanded from original plans. 
MLS# 1567434 $184,900

810 3rd Ave. - This brick home offers many 
updates from stainless appliances, new 
windows to remodeled bathroom. It’s within 
walking distance to the school, has a back 
alley, large yard, rock walls that line the 
patio & driveway. A very comfortable “home” 
atmosphere. MLS# 1587136 $84,500

16 Town Rd. - This home features a split 
fl oor plan, beautiful hardwood fl oors, open 
kitchen and living room, covered deck in 
spacious back yard. Enjoy the quiet laid back 
surroundings. Perfect starter home or for 
retirement. MLS# 1592147 $109,950

13 Bill Addey Rd. - Nice brick 3bd/1.5ba 
home on cul-de-sac just off Hilltop Rd. 
Detached 2 car gar, concrete drive, all 
appliances, new HVAC. Beautiful landscaped 
yard is level & great for parties. Inside enjoy 
a large living rm & den that both adjoin the 
kitchen. Must see !! MLS# 1585222 $114,900

Visit Us On
Facebook

www.GeneralMovingServices.com

1423 Huntsville Hwy., 
Suites A & B

Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-993-2601 

Or 931-993-2600
Fax: 931-433-4071

Visit Us On
Facebook

$299 For 3 Hours... 
2 Men And A 24’ Truck & 40 Miles Travel. 
Any Time Over 3 Hours Billed At Only $90 Per Hour.

BY FAR YOUR MOST INEXPENSIVE WAY TO MOVE!
Moving ServiceMoving Service

• Time starts when truck leaves terminal and ends when it returns.
• All time and distance monitored by GPS

3 Hours For $299

MOVING
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Located in Downtown Park City  
931-273-9737

ATTIC
931-273-9737931-273-9737

Your ExtendedYour ExtendedYour ExtendedYour Extended

Self StorageSelf StorageSelf StorageSelf Storage
AATTTTIICC®®

Need Need 
More More 
Storage?Storage?

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
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Looking For 
Real Estate???

931-433-2352
Toll free:

1-866-878-6367

Proudly selling Fayetteville & Lincoln County Real Estate for over 70 years.

Visit us on the internet at:
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
bedrooms, 3 full baths, outbuildings, barn; within 
a 5 minute drive to I-65 near Tennessee/Alabama 
line.  $214,900.

O-199 (1526185) – 94 acres, fenced and cross fenced, 
multiple springs, pond; good fertile pasture land, long 
road frontage; 32 x 36 barn, 15 x 72 equipment shed; 
near Giles/Lawrence Co. line.  $189,900.

94 Acres

B-411 (1576042) – Country Living at its BEST! 
This wonderful home off ers 4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths, 
all on one level with split fl oor plan.  Off ers 29 acres, 
in-ground salt water pool, 3 car detached & 2.5 car 
attached garages.  PRIVATE SETTING, fenced for 
livestock.  $411,000.

Private SettingLocation, Location! This Is IT folks!

S-1 (1539081) – This large home off ers tons of  
space and a great location.  3 BR/3.5 BA, sun 
room, huge den, bonus room.  Has attached 829 
sq. ft. 2 car garage that is heated & cooled; new 
roof.  $179,900.

Great Location36.5 Acres

REDUCED

Secluded

Page 28 www.ElkValleyLiving.com February 2015

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
http://www.peopleschoiceTN
http://www.peopleschoicetn.com

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

